2024 OR Holiday Calendar

Jr. Day

Holiday Date Day of the Main OR OPSC OCIR Outpatient
Week Clinics
Martin Luther King January 15 Monday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed

Jr. Day

May 25 Saturday 2 Elect; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
Memorial Day May 27 Monday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
Juneteenth June 19 Wednesday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
Independence Day July 4 Thursday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
August 31 Saturday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
Labor Day September 2 Monday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
Thanksgiving November 28 Thursday Closed; 4 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
November 29 Friday Closed; 6 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
November 30 Saturday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
December 23 Monday Reg schedule Open Open Open
Christmas Eve December 24 Tuesday TBD TBD Open Open
Christmas Day (—| December 25 Wednesday Closed; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
December 26 Thursday 20 Elect; 3 U/E rooms 10 Elect Open Open
Reduced December 27 Friday 20 Elect; 3 U/E rooms 10 Elect Open Open
Rooms =< December 28 Saturday 2 Elect; 5 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
December 29 Sunday Closed; 3 U/E rooms Closed Closed Closed
December 30 Monday 20 Elect; 3 U/E rooms 10 Elect Open Open
New Year’s Eve ~— December 31 Tuesday 20 Elect; 3 U/E rooms 10 Elect Open Open
New Year’s Day Jan 1, 2025 Wednesday Closed elect; 5 U/E Closed Closed Closed
Martin Luther King | jan 20, 2025 Monday Closed elect; 5 U/E Closed Closed Closed

NOTE 5.13.24: The anticipated steam outage is planned for June 29, 2024. Services that were scheduled on this day have been moved

to a makeup day on August 31, 2024.




